Ekran Kartlari

Uriin
AXLE G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
i G210/1GD3P4CDIL)

COLORFUL GeForce GT710 NF 1GB GDDR3 64Bit
(1GD3-V)

AFOX GEFORCE G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AF210-
1024D3L5)

MSI GT 710 1GD3H LP 1GB DDR3 64Bit
% DVI/HDMI/VGA

Marka

Axle

Colorful

Afox

Msi

Stok

10+

Fiyat

31,50 USD

47,25 USD

37,80 USD

57,75 USD



